
Liga 4.2.2024
1 kolo

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 292 23 6 1 30

2 Hozza Radoslav 290 21 8 1 30

3 Šomjak Miroslav 285 18 9 3 30

4 Gondek Ľudovít 283 16 11 3 30

5 Kostolník Pavel 281 17 10 1 1 1 30

6 Bartoš Miroslav 280 17 8 3 2 30

7 Daniel Lukáš 275 10 16 3 1 30

8 Janek Matej 263 12 10 5 1 1 1 30

9 Garajček Boris 256 7 12 8 2 1 30

10 Bílek Juraj 249 5 10 7 6 1 1 30

11 Lukáč Ján 224 3 7 8 7 3 2 30

12 Ogurčák Dušan 213 6 6 6 3 5 4 30

13 Džadoň Vladimír 206 5 5 6 3 7 4 30

14 Bako Štefan ml. 204 2 5 5 10 4 1 3 30

15 Bako Štefan st . 190 3 6 7 4 2 2 6 30
16 Horváth Marek 186 2 10 2 7 1 1 7 30
17 Duľa Jozef 178 3 4 5 7 3 1 7 30
18 Semko Ľubomír 165 0 4 8 5 5 8 30
19 Horváth Branislav 154 0 5 3 4 7 3 8 30
20 Polovka Milan 148 4 4 4 1 3 3 11 30
21 Orlovský Peter 124 1 3 2 7 2 2 13 30
22 Gondek Jozef 98 1 4 1 3 3 1 17 30
23 0 0
24 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30 0 0

 Pi - 25 m - 3x10  výstrelov Ľ+P+O



Liga 4.2.2024
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10 SA

1 Daniel Lukáš 41 7 2 0 0 9
2 Bižák Jozef 39 6 3 0 0 9
3 Kostolník Pavel 35 4 5 0 0 9
4 Polovka Milan 34 5 3 1 0 9
5 Bako Štefan ml. 34 5 3 1 0 9
6 Džadoň Vladimír 33 6 1 2 0 9
7 Bartoš Miroslav 30 3 5 1 0 9
8 Janek Matej 28 7 1 1 1 10
9 Horváth Branislav 28 5 1 3 0 9

10 Ogurčák Dušan 26 4 2 3 0 9
11 Lukáč Ján 24 3 3 3 0 9
12 Horváth Marek 23 1 6 2 0 9
13 Semko Ľubomír 18 5 1 2 1 9
14 Garajček Boris 17 3 4 1 1 9
15 Gondek Ľudovít 14 5 3 0 2 10
16 Bako Štefan st. 14 3 3 2 1 9
17 Orlovský Peter 7 1 4 3 1 9
18 Bílek Juraj 6 0 2 7 0 9
19 Hozza Radoslav 3 0 1 8 0 9
20 Gondek Jozef 3 4 1 3 2 10
21 Šomjak Miroslav -2 3 1 3 2 9
22 Duľa Jozef -6 1 3 3 2 9
23 0
24 0
25 0

Otočka   10m   Rukojemník



Liga 4.2.2024
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Bartoš Miroslav Stoj 193 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest 193 98 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Bižák Jozef Stoj 189 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Benchrest 189 89 10 9 8 8 7 10 9 10 9 9
Šomjak Miroslav Stoj 186 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

Benchrest 186 97 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10
Hozza Jozef Stoj 173 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

Benchrest 173 83 10 9 0 10 9 7 9 10 9 10
Džadoň Vladimír Stoj 169 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

Benchrest 169 77 9 7 10 9 8 10 8 7 9 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0

Liga 4.2.2024
1 kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Poč.

1 Bartoš Miroslav 142 8 6 1 15
2 Bižák Jozef 133 8 5 1 14
3 Džadoň Vladimír 133 2 10 2 1 15
4 Hozza Jozef 87 2 2 1 2 2 3 12
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0

10 0 0

Malokalibrová puška Otočka 25 m 

Malokalibrová puška  50m
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